MANX GRAND PRIX

MGP Qualifying Session 5 MGP Senior Qualification - Fast Laps
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Marcus Simpson*
Joe Yeardsley*
Samuel Mousley
David Rigby*
Chris Cook
Maurizio Bottalico
Michael Rees
Victor Lopez
Eddy Ferre*
Marc Colvin
Anthony O'Carroll*
Andrew Fisher
Shaun Evans
James Reveley
Lewis Arrowsmith
Jack Fowler
Lancelot Unissart
Sam Johnson

Gaz Evans

Tom Snow

Liam Chawke
Ryan Whitehall*
Julien Cregniot*
Dennis Booth
Mark Jackson
Paul Marley
Radley Hughes
Louis O'Regan
Yann Galli

Justin Collins
Erik Kjuus
Michael Gillan
Adam Bauer
Victor Ortega
Andy McAllister
Jim Barnett

Ross Orchard
Stephen Tobin*
Graham McAleese*
Darragh Trappe*
Andreas Jochum*

24/08/2023 20:09:20
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Machine
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX636R
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Honda CBR600RR
Kawasaki ZX636R
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR600RR
Kawasaki T-Bike ZX-6R
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR600RR
Triumph Daytona675R
Honda CBR600RR
Honda T-Bike CBR600RR
Honda CBR600RR
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX6R 636
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Kawasaki ZX-6R
MV Augusta F3
Honda CBR600RR
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR600RR
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Suzuki GSXR600
Suzuki GSXR600
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha R6
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Sponsor

JPS Racing Powered by Atherstone
Spin Arena

Gwrhyd Specialist Stone Quarry
Gasiom / DOT Racing

Alasdair Cowan Racing

Younix, Virus Power, Imuoto

G T Superbikes

Team ILR/ Frog vehicle developments
Wilson Craig Racing

CBG Contractors Ltd

Premier AutoParts

Fisher Racing

Bee Mad Road Racing

PCN Racing

RAM

MC Services

Village Motos Nantes - MRC

VRS Racing, Dynamic Access

K&D Evans

Mark Parrett Racing

Chawkie Racing Supporters Club
Pegasus Externals/Reel Networks
MITAS/YACCO/SCORPION/3AS RACING
James Connolly and Son

RM Controls, Micks Tyres, PGGSMusic
Marley Landrovers/Cowton Racing
Royal Air Force Motorsports

Leiker Exhausts - Leiker.co.uk
None

Collins Racing Weeman
Kjuus-Racing

Aiden Sheridan Roofing

Just-Us Racing, VRS Racing, Doc Sue
KS Performance

METFAB / Sevenfinancial / L&R Brown
Synergia Coaching / Team Meerkat
North Cornwall Motorcycles

Ross M Cycles / Alt Heat & Cool
MPR Motorsport

STS Express & MSS Performance
Schleifendes-Knie.com
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Lap Time
18:44.287
18:50.802
19:07.522
19:10.687
19:16.512
19:17.836
19:21.504
19:22.552
19:34.498
19:35.516
19:39.411
19:39.525
19:42.565
19:44.014
19:44.884
19:45.574
19:46.235
20:00.372
20:09.689
20:11.349
20:14.017
20:15.722
20:17.687
20:23.136
20:23.970
20:24.574
20:24.606
20:25.438
20:30.437
20:31.263
20:32.481
20:33.742
20:39.874
20:41.184
20:50.111
20:50.397
20:52.971
20:54.772
21:27.789
21:29.284
22:34.958

Speed (mph)

120.813 Thursday 24 August
120.116 Thursday 24 August
118.366 Thursday 24 August
118.041 Thursday 24 August
117.446 Thursday 24 August
117.312 Thursday 24 August
116.941 Thursday 24 August
116.836 Thursday 24 August
115.648 Thursday 24 August
115.548 Thursday 24 August
115.166 Thursday 24 August
115.155 Thursday 24 August
114.859 Thursday 24 August
114.718 Thursday 24 August
114.634 Thursday 24 August
114.567 Thursday 24 August
114.503 Thursday 24 August
113.155 Thursday 24 August
112.283 Thursday 24 August
112.130 Thursday 24 August
111.883 Thursday 24 August
111.726 Thursday 24 August
111.546 Thursday 24 August
111.049 Thursday 24 August
110.973 Thursday 24 August
110.919 Thursday 24 August
110.916 Thursday 24 August
110.840 Thursday 24 August
110.390 Thursday 24 August
110.316 Thursday 24 August
110.207 Thursday 24 August
110.094 Thursday 24 August
109.550 Thursday 24 August
109.434 Thursday 24 August
108.653 Thursday 24 August
108.628 Thursday 24 August
108.405 Thursday 24 August
108.249 Thursday 24 August
105.474 Thursday 24 August
105.352 Thursday 24 August
100.245 Thursday 24 August
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Session

The care it deserves
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